BAR	KLY	REG	ION	AL C	OUN	JCIL
				-	()	<b>%</b>

Northern Territory of Australia Local Government Act 2008 Barkly Regional Council By-Laws 2016

## CAT TRAP LOAN Credit card required: Refundable

Trap Number:					
Collection Date:					
Return Date:					
Receipt Number:					
Req Number:					
Officer:					

Applicant Name:					
Postal Address:					
Contact Phone: (Work) (Mobile)					
Email Contact:	(Fax)				
Trap to be used only at (Address):					
Please note: In times of high demand, there maybe a waiting list for customers requiring traps.					
For this reason traps <u>must be returned on or before the return date determined.</u>					

Declaration: I agree to comply with the following conditions and also understand that any loss, damage and/or soiling of the trap may result in the forfeit of my deposit.

## I Undertake To:

- Advise my neighbours that I am trapping and removing cats from my property before I begin trapping.
- Use the trap *only* to humanely capture stray cats within my property, as above.
- Promptly release any native animals that are accidentally trapped.
- Deliver trapped cat(s) to the Barkly Regional Council Pound during their opening hours, see below.
- Collect and return the trap on agreed dates.
- Accept full responsibility for any actions taken by me during the loan of the trap and indemnify the Barkly Regional Council against any actions, whatsoever, arising from the failure at any time by the borrower to observe the aforementioned conditions.

Signature
Date:

Print name:

Card Details:
Expiry Date:

CVC

Barkly Regional Council Pound Opening Hours:

Monday – Thursday:
06.30-14.45
Friday:
06.30-12.45;
Saturday and Sunday:
Closed